
A/E: Contractor:  Status:     Active

Project: Autotechnology Building
Project Scope:

Project Manager: Jason Yi
Construction Manager: Christine Tai

Original Project Budget:

Project Start: November 2014

SD DD CD

FUNDING SOURCE: Measure Q

JCAF (B-E=F)
-$         -$                
-$         6,095$            
-$         14,491$          
-$         14,540,838$   
-$         -$                
-$         51,320$          
-$         217,020$        
-$         366,526$        
-$         15,175,704$   
-$         2,166$            

-$         15,198,456$   

Project Number: 840220 Vallejo - Autotechnology Building

Installation of Ledger Beams

10. FURNITURE AND GROUP II EQUIPMENT

Status:

Total Budget
(A)

Forecast to 
Complete

(C) Prop 39 

422,779$          429,335$       
795,669$          

DSA

-$           
-$           

Measure Q

295,000$          
932,176$          

-$                     

2. PLANS
3. WORKING DRAWINGS
4. CONSTRUCTION
5. CONTINGENCY

BUDGET

Solano Community College

SCHEDULE

Autotechnology Building

Design
COMMENTS

OK
BID OCCUPIED

Current Project Budget:

Project End:                 

CLOSE-

OUT

ON

SCHED

Yes

$18,400,000

New Autotechnology Building to provide state of the art automotive technology 
instructional and student support spaces.  The project will include the following 
components:  swing space bldg at 1301 Georgia St. in Vallejo; planning, assessment, 
surveys, design and construction of the building and related site work; furniture, fixtures 
and equipment, and project/construction management.  

Financials as of 12/31/2016

Next 90 Days
1. Complete sub-contractor buyout of finishes
2. Erect structural steel and metal roof deck
3. Install exterior envelope (roofing, exterior walls) by early March
4. Rough in mechanical, electrical, plumbing, fire sprinkler
5. Obtain utility services: permanent power, gas, fiber

Issues and Concerns
1.  No issues or concerns at this time.

 State 
Capital 
Outlay 

Active

$23,460,000

August 2017

Encumbrance 
Balance

Budget 
Balance
 (A-B=G)

Expenditures 
to Date

(E)

Forecast at 
Completion

(B+C)

Amount Budgeted

9. TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS (4 THRU 8 ABOVE)

11. TOTAL PROJECT COST -$           7,524,955$       23,460,000$       22,723,411$     736,589$             23,460,000$   

597,706$         
77,150$           

295,000$         
932,176$         

20,936,032$    
1,208,750$      

23,460,000$    

-$           
77,150$         

295,000$       
932,176$       

20,936,032$   
1,208,750$     

-$           

-$           
-$           

597,706$       

-$           

-$                     -$                 -$                -$               1. SITE ACQUISITION -$                   
429,335$            

-$                     
461$                    461$                    

-$                     
885,883$            

19,034,000$       
75,723$               

-$                     

-$                     

2,499$             595,207$             
9,230$             16,600$               

597,706$            
77,150$              

932,176$            
295,000$            

565,650$          -$                     

75,723$               

2,499$             
60,550$            

595,207$             
16,600$               

429,335$         
885,883$         

19,034,000$    

5,148,521$       

7. TESTS AND INSPECTIONS

-$           

8. CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT

-$           
19,034,000$   4,493,162$       

6. ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING OVERSIGHT

1,157,986$       48,598$               
20,936,032$       
1,208,750$         

20,324,225$     
1,160,152$       

611,807$             
48,598$               

77,981$           -$                     

611,807$             

CMU Wall Construction

885,883$       

JK Architecture

PROJECT SUMMARY

OK

Clark & Sullivan

IN

CONST

%

Comp.

26%

Encumbered
(B)

-$                 
428,874$          
810,160$          

19,034,000$     

Construction Phase

736,589$             

-$           

85% of floor slabs poured. Site utilities 
completed. Masonry wall installation in 
progress.

DESCRIPTION

Not Started
In Progress
Completed

Legend
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