

## **Solano Community College Autotechnology Building**

A/E: JK Architecture Contractor: Clark & Sullivan Status: Active

### **PROJECT SUMMARY**

### Project: Autotechnology Building

#### Project Scope:

New Autotechnology Building to provide state of the art automotive technology instructional and student support spaces. The project will include the following components: swing space bldg at 1301 Georgia St. in Vallejo; planning, assessment, surveys, design and construction of the building and related site work; furniture, fixtures and equipment, and project/construction management.

Project Manager: Jason Yi Status: **Construction Manager:** Christine Tai Current Project Budget: \$23,460,000 Original Project Budget: \$18,400,000 Project Start: November 2014 Project End:

#### **SCHEDULE**

In Progress Completed

	Design					IN	%		CLOSE-	ON			
DESCRIPTION	SD	DD	CD	DSA	BID	CONST	Comp.	OCCUPIED	OUT	SCHED	COMMENTS		
Construction Phase							26%			Yes	85% of floor slabs poured. Site utilities completed. Masonry wall installation in progress.	ок	

#### BUDGET

### FUNDING SOURCE: Measure Q

	Amount Budgeted																		
JCAF	Measure Q	State Capital Outlay Prop 39		р 39	Total Budget (A)		Encumbered (B)		Forecast to Complete (C)		Forecast at Completion (B+C)		Expenditures to Date (E)		Encumbrance Balance (B-E=F)		Budget Balance (A-B=G)		
1. SITE ACQUISITION	\$ -	\$	-	\$	•	\$ -	,	\$ -	\$	-	\$	-	\$	-	\$		\$	-	
2. PLANS	\$ 429,335	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 429,33	5 5	\$ 428,874	\$	461	\$	429,335	\$	422,779	\$	6,095	\$	461	
3. WORKING DRAWINGS	\$ 885,883	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 885,88	3 5	\$ 810,160	\$	75,723	\$	885,883	\$	795,669	\$	14,491	\$	75,723	
4. CONSTRUCTION	\$ 19,034,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 19,034,00	0 5	\$ 19,034,000	\$	-	\$	19,034,000	\$	4,493,162	\$	14,540,838	\$	-	OK
5. CONTINGENCY	\$ 597,706	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 597,70	6	\$ 2,499	\$	595,207	\$	597,706	\$	2,499	\$	-	\$	595,207	
6. ARCHITECTURAL AND ENGINEERING OVERSIGHT	\$ 77,150	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 77,15	0 5	60,550	\$	16,600	\$	77,150	\$	9,230	\$	51,320	\$	16,600	
7. TESTS AND INSPECTIONS	\$ 295,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 295,00	0 5	\$ 295,000	\$	-	\$	295,000	\$	77,981	\$	217,020	\$	-	
8. CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT	\$ 932,176	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 932,17	6 5	\$ 932,176	\$		\$	932,176	\$	565,650	\$	366,526	\$	-	
9. TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COSTS (4 THRU 8 ABOVE)	\$ 20,936,032	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 20,936,03	2 5	\$ 20,324,225	\$	611,807	\$	20,936,032	\$	5,148,521	\$	15,175,704	\$	611,807	
10. FURNITURE AND GROUP II EQUIPMENT	\$ 1,208,750	\$	-	\$		\$ 1,208,75	0 5	\$ 1,160,152	\$	48,598	\$	1,208,750	\$	1,157,986	\$	2,166	\$	48,598	
11. TOTAL PROJECT COST	\$ 23,460,000	\$	-	\$	-	\$ 23,460,00	0 5	\$ 22,723,411	\$	736,589	\$	23,460,000	\$	7,524,955	\$	15,198,456	\$	736,589	

# Issues and Concerns

. No issues or concerns at this time.

#### Next 90 Days

- . Complete sub-contractor buyout of finishes
- 2. Erect structural steel and metal roof deck
- 3. Install exterior envelope (roofing, exterior walls) by early March
- Rough in mechanical, electrical, plumbing, fire sprinkler
   Obtain utility services: permanent power, gas, fiber



Installation of Ledger Beams



CMU Wall Construction

Project Number: 840220 Financials as of 12/31/2016 Vallejo - Autotechnology Building